
Stand: 03.03.2026 / 08:06:56

Ergebnisübersicht: 2026 Ankum 27.-28.02.2026  [382609003] 27.02.2026 - 28.02.2026

1 Clear-Round-Springprüfung Kl.E 80cm

Akkurat 96Annette Schmermbeck (RCL Rotenburg)1. P 0.00 / 64.03

Allegro 4278Sandra Liesenfeld (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 59.33

Cairon 2026Simone Kottwitz (Reitverein Nortrup)1. P 0.00 / 62.32

Calia 928Saskia Stricker (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 63.11

Chaceano PS69Melina Maria Bundschuh (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 65.32

Churani106Sina Hoffmann (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 61.39

Cookie Kiss146Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 65.38

Dadayoshi162Beau Van Dijk (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 63.45

Emmi Lou 6206Kathrin Stolmeijer (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 62.16

Odessina307Sarina Beyer (ZRFV Mettingen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 61.25

Quentino387Emma Lahrmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 66.38

Diador PS388Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 59.94

Charmander PS397Jack Tracy (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 66.80

Chaconloua PS76Maximilian Wricke (RV Falkenhof Fläming e.V.)14. 4.00 / 66.88

Concoon Blue PS131Melina Maria Bundschuh (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)14. 4.00 / 61.18

Conthargos Gold140Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 4.00 / 66.53

Diacontina 22175Maren Kipp (ZRFV Mettingen e.V.)14. 4.00 / 56.79

Caldus 527Johanna Janßen (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 8.00 / 63.18

Dianincenta PS181Maximilian Wricke (RV Falkenhof Fläming e.V.)18. 8.00 / 64.77

Cabo San Lucas 224Kathrin Stolmeijer (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)20. 10.00 / 79.45

Ostara van de Schimmelstal312Sophie Meyer zu Lösebeck (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)21. 13.00 / 77.72

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

Challandia PS85Leoni Retzlaff (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 8.50

Dinky Toy 17187Kathrin Stolmeijer (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)2. P 8.30

Conthargos Gold140Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.20

Cabo San Lucas 224Kathrin Stolmeijer (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)4. P 8.00

Inca 14247Matthias Janßen (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 8.00

Cobolensky 5118Nick Greiffert (RV Eichenhof Schermen-Pietzpuhl)6. P 7.90

Cairon 2026Simone Kottwitz (Reitverein Nortrup)7. P 7.80

Chacento Blue PS70Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)7. P 7.80

Coelho 6120Maximilian Wricke (RV Falkenhof Fläming e.V.)7. P 7.80

Come on Vivo PS391Eemil Oinas (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)10. 7.50

Badura LzL13Meike Lübbert zur Lage (Reitverein Nortrup)11. 7.20

Caldus 527Johanna Janßen (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)12. 7.10

Elvis 345204Emma Lahrmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)13. 6.80

Chardo-Blue PS92Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)14. 6.00

Agathe CB4Christoph Brandenburg (RV Recke e.V.)15. 5.90

Chaconloua PS76Maximilian Wricke (RV Falkenhof Fläming e.V.)16. 5.70

Chaceano PS69Melina Maria Bundschuh (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)17. 0.00

Chelseo PS98Emma Lahrmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 0.00

Concoon Blue PS131Melina Maria Bundschuh (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)17. 0.00

Funkelnder Abendstern225Saskia Wübbenhorst (PSV Ihlow e.V.)17. 0.00

Chacoon´s Chilly PS390Eemil Oinas (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)17. 0.00

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 100cm

Electra 87202Malin Reipert (RC St.Georg Günhoven e.V.)1. P 8.30

Diachaccy PS172Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)2. P 8.20

Chacco´s Heart392Edmond Guntz-Malblanc (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)2. P 8.20

Donthago S195Sarina Schmidt (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen)4. P 8.10

Challandia PS85Leoni Retzlaff (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)5. P 8.00

Papagena 87314Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 8.00

Akai 45Matthias Janßen (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P 7.90

Covi d'Or B156Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)7. P 7.90

Diadarca PS176Eemil Oinas (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)7. P 7.90

Chakuro PS396Laurenz Terbrack (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)7. P 7.90

Diatol PS182Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)11. 7.80

Cobolensky 5118Nick Greiffert (RV Eichenhof Schermen-Pietzpuhl)12. 7.70
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Coelho 6120Maximilian Wricke (RV Falkenhof Fläming e.V.)12. 7.70

Zazu Blue CB380Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)12. 7.70

Nabucco's Light299Lukas Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)15. 7.60

Charmes PS393Edmond Guntz-Malblanc (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)16. 7.50

Elvis 345204Emma Lahrmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 7.40

Dinky Toy 17187Kathrin Stolmeijer (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)18. 7.30

Chacoon´s Chilly PS390Eemil Oinas (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)18. 7.30

Inca 14247Matthias Janßen (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)20. 7.20

Chelseo PS98Emma Lahrmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)21. 6.80

Funkelnder Abendstern225Saskia Wübbenhorst (PSV Ihlow e.V.)22. 0.00

Twix 44356Nick Greiffert (RV Eichenhof Schermen-Pietzpuhl)22. 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Gently Confident227Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 8.60

Stargado343Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.50

Vertigo PS394Edmond Guntz-Malblanc (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)3. P 8.40

Conkanno PS OLD395Edmond Guntz-Malblanc (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)3. P 8.40

Painted Red ZR313Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 8.30

Papagena 87314Tobias Meyer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 8.30

Baltharga Blue PS17Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)7. P 8.20

Talasco PS348Eemil Oinas (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)7. P 8.20

Chakuro PS396Laurenz Terbrack (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)7. P 8.20

Akai 45Matthias Janßen (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)10. 8.10

Donthago S195Sarina Schmidt (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen)10. 8.10

Electra 87202Malin Reipert (RC St.Georg Günhoven e.V.)10. 8.10

Mister Million 5296Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 8.00

Starlight Love PS344Melina Maria Bundschuh (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)13. 8.00

Dalglish163Philippa Ma Gieseking dos Santos (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. 
Stadthagen)

15. 7.90

For Caroll PS219Laurenz Terbrack (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)15. 7.90

Ida 114244Matthias Janßen (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 7.90

Diadarca PS176Eemil Oinas (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)18. 7.80

Chaccira 966Peer Eitenmüller (RV Hardenberg e. V.)19. 7.70

Diatol PS182Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)19. 7.70

Queen Maria325Malin Reipert (RC St.Georg Günhoven e.V.)21. 7.50

Chactendro Boy PS81Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)22. 7.30

Twix 44356Nick Greiffert (RV Eichenhof Schermen-Pietzpuhl)23. 7.20

Lilly d'Amour275Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)24. 7.00

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 115cm

United Boy 5359Malin Reipert (RC St.Georg Günhoven e.V.)1. P 8.40

Chaccira 966Peer Eitenmüller (RV Hardenberg e. V.)2. P 8.30

Gently Confident227Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)3. P 8.20

Pippa Blue 3318Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.20

Dalglish163Philippa Ma Gieseking dos Santos (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. 
Stadthagen)

5. 7.70

Lilly d'Amour275Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)6. 7.60

Painted Red ZR313Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. 6.80

6 Amateur-Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

Flash Reloaded386Trine Heineking (RFV Nendorf e. V.)1. P 8.70

Mateo di Belle292Carl Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)2. P 8.60

Sven 57347Carl Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)3. P 8.50

Harry 167399Arian Wegener (PSV Lembruch-Huntetal e.V.)4. P 8.40

Catch my Heart 452Judith Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)5. P 8.30

Failsafe210Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 8.30

Hirtenzauber237Jonas Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)7. P 8.20

van Bottum363Carla Wichmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)8. P 7.90

Kathy Rose400Arian Wegener (PSV Lembruch-Huntetal e.V.)8. P 7.90

Come Fly with Me Z124Emelie Horvath (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)10. 7.80
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Donditus194Lena Hacker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)11. 7.70

Zazu Blue CB380Jule Bäumker (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)11. 7.70

Cachassa TS25Lara Gurski (ZRFV Mettingen e.V.)13. 7.60

Chewbacca CB100Linda Hellermann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)14. 7.50

Valino 10362Madelaine Sich (RUFV Bersenbrück)15. 7.20

Cinderella 819107Amelie Brockhaus (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 7.10

Lord Legend Pezi280Letizia Müller (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)16. 7.10

Bellakilly R Z18Greta Hackmann (RUFV Merzen)18. 6.80

United's Charmeur360Ayleen Krusche (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)18. 6.80

Cerberus 1161Luzy-Marisa Larberg (RUFV Venne e.V.)20. 6.20

Cassijas49Johanna Feistmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)21. 0.00

Lala K265Luisa Berkemeyer (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 0.00

Lillian 11274Sophie Voß (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)21. 0.00

7 Springprüfung Kl. A** 100cm

Dionne 9188Tim Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.13

Cooper Creek 6148Tim Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.54

Harry 167399Arian Wegener (PSV Lembruch-Huntetal e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.91

Cold as Ice 6122Larissa Hein (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.30

Kathy Rose400Arian Wegener (PSV Lembruch-Huntetal e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.53

Cholena105Hanna Otte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)6. P 0.00 / 56.80

Cowo157Rosa Janßen (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 57.16

Püppchen 34321Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)8. P 0.00 / 57.65

Cinderella 819107Amelie Brockhaus (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. 0.00 / 59.15

Marry the Night290Carl Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)10. 0.00 / 59.25

Bellakilly R Z18Greta Hackmann (RUFV Merzen)11. 0.00 / 59.50

Emerald's Dream205Pia Kaiser (Reitclub Wümme e.V.)12. 0.00 / 61.40

Come Fly with Me Z124Emelie Horvath (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)13. 0.00 / 63.40

Lüttje Lüder286Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)14. 4.00 / 63.64

Lady Zabou264Regine Janßen Dr. (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 5.00 / 68.83

Valino 10362Madelaine Sich (RUFV Bersenbrück)16. 6.00 / 70.69

Sven 57347Carl Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)17. 6.00 / 71.47

Ocean Drive305Molly Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 8.00 / 56.79

Endgame HC207Helen Eichholz (RV Recke e.V.)19. 12.00 / 80.15

Vulcan Drift374Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)20. 16.00 / 80.03

8 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Teda 3349Henrike-Sophie Boy (RFV Hildesheim e.V.)1. P 9.00

United Boy 5359Malin Reipert (RC St.Georg Günhoven e.V.)2. P 8.80

Kassandra P405Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)3. P 8.70

Finalist 21214Marleen Apke (RUFV Ankum)4. P 8.50

Phantasio spotty dream316Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)5. P 8.40

Tiffany 430351Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)5. P 8.40

Historia do Belmonte238Carl Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)7. P 8.30

Lousito402Clara Tinka Heineking (RFV Nendorf e. V.)8. P 8.20

Cogana GH121Henrike-Sophie Boy (RFV Hildesheim e.V.)9. P 8.10

Carlucci 2039Liam Nagel (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)10. P 7.80

Cinderella 819107Amelie Brockhaus (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. P 7.80

Dia Cor168Nike Brandenburg (RV Visbek e.V.)10. P 7.80

La Royal Luna259Yella Guckeisen (RV Grabensee)10. P 7.80

Quix 4329Clara Tinka Heineking (RFV Nendorf e. V.)10. P 7.80

Cold as Ice 6122Larissa Hein (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)15. 7.70

Veyron von Falkenhöh365Finja Asche (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 7.70

Emerald's Dream205Pia Kaiser (Reitclub Wümme e.V.)17. 7.50

Fluke of nature217Felix Quast (RV Heiligenfelde u.U. e.V.)18. 7.40

Chokie 3104Helen Eichholz (RV Recke e.V.)19. 7.30

Violetta D 4371Isabel Scheffczyk (RUFV Merzen)19. 7.30

Filou le Rouge WK213Ayleen Krusche (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)21. 7.20

Aloha Heja He9Marlene Lingens (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)22. 7.10

Elektra EG203Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)23. 6.60
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Bellatrix Lestrange 919Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)24. 0.00

Queen Maria325Malin Reipert (RC St.Georg Günhoven e.V.)24. 0.00

9/1 Springprüfung Kl.L 115cm

Adventure 643Mia Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.04

Finalist 21214Marleen Apke (RUFV Ankum)2. P 0.00 / 55.34

Irma 32249Matthias Janßen (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.52

Violetta D 4371Isabel Scheffczyk (RUFV Merzen)4. P 0.00 / 57.78

Goldspans Oscar231Nike Brandenburg (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.43

Curlysue 2159Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.03

Hotspot 17241Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 59.72

Dia La Pezi JSR170Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.97

Cavani 854Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. 0.00 / 60.99

Diaccata Blue PS401Laurenz Terbrack (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)10. 0.00 / 61.40

Teda 3349Henrike-Sophie Boy (RFV Hildesheim e.V.)11. 0.00 / 61.56

Baku 514Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)12. 0.00 / 61.73

Simply Sam 5338Malin Reipert (RC St.Georg Günhoven e.V.)13. 0.00 / 62.08

Lord Stalou PS281Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)14. 0.00 / 62.27

Aloha Heja He9Marlene Lingens (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)15. 0.00 / 63.19

Historia do Belmonte238Carl Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)16. 0.00 / 63.83

Oganoca GH308Henrike-Sophie Boy (RFV Hildesheim e.V.)17. 0.00 / 64.00

C.C. Catch 523Tippi Heineking (RFV Nendorf e. V.)18. 0.00 / 64.18

Veyron von Falkenhöh365Finja Asche (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 0.00 / 67.36

Ida 114244Matthias Janßen (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)20. 0.00 / 68.22

Von.nix.Kommt.nix373Maren True (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)21. 4.00 / 55.03

Check La d'or96Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)22. 4.00 / 56.15

Filou le Rouge WK213Ayleen Krusche (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)23. 4.00 / 56.16

Fluke of nature217Felix Quast (RV Heiligenfelde u.U. e.V.)24. 4.00 / 56.90

Catouche TH53Enna Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 4.00 / 59.02

Buddy 24122Martin Kersten (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)26. 4.00 / 60.22

Umbrella 4357Philippa Ma Gieseking dos Santos (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. 
Stadthagen)

27. 4.00 / 62.47

Lanciano 91266Friedrich Quast (RV Heiligenfelde u.U. e.V.)28. 4.00 / 65.08

Crumble Monster158Greta Bookjans (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)29. 4.00 / 67.20

La Royal Luna259Yella Guckeisen (RV Grabensee)30. 5.00 / 69.95

Cacino407Matthias Kuhlmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)31. 8.00 / 68.26

Carino 69437Simone Kottwitz (Reitverein Nortrup)32. 9.00 / 69.95

Champion CB88Christoph Brandenburg (RV Recke e.V.)33. 10.00 / 74.15

Lavinia 256270Malin Reipert (RC St.Georg Günhoven e.V.)34. 10.00 / 90.20

9/2 Springprüfung Kl.L 115cm

Cooper Creek 6148Tim Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.33

Dionne 9188Tim Brandt (Nordenhamer RC e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.22

Cogana GH121Henrike-Sophie Boy (RFV Hildesheim e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.58

Columbcille Gipsy123Carl Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.31

Zkippy K382Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.90

Kara 102251Jos Janßen (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.54

Clementine Z406Matthias Kuhlmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)7. P 0.00 / 59.75

10 Springprüfung Kl.M* 120cm

Baku 514Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.45

Clever Jump115Sarina Beyer (ZRFV Mettingen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.53

Von.nix.Kommt.nix373Maren True (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.72

Diaccata Blue PS401Laurenz Terbrack (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 61.45

Umbrella 4357Philippa Ma Gieseking dos Santos (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. 
Stadthagen)

5. P 0.00 / 61.84

Columbcille Gipsy123Carl Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 62.00

Goldspans Oscar231Nike Brandenburg (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 64.18

Lady Cadora OLD261Tippi Heineking (RFV Nendorf e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.44

Cacino407Matthias Kuhlmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)9. P 0.00 / 66.90
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Lavinia 256270Malin Reipert (RC St.Georg Günhoven e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 67.93

Adventure 643Mia Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 4.00 / 58.40

Check La d'or96Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)12. 4.00 / 59.99

Snoopy 627339Philippa Ma Gieseking dos Santos (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. 
Stadthagen)

13. 4.00 / 60.14

Catouche TH53Enna Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 4.00 / 60.92

Champion CB88Christoph Brandenburg (RV Recke e.V.)15. 4.00 / 62.03

Curlysue 2159Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.)16. 4.00 / 62.18

Cavani 854Mia Stratemeier (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)17. 4.00 / 65.06

C.C. Catch 523Tippi Heineking (RFV Nendorf e. V.)18. 4.00 / 67.06

Ida 114244Matthias Janßen (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)19. 4.00 / 67.18

Hotspot 17241Tobias Schwarz (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)20. 4.00 / 68.27

Crumble Monster158Greta Bookjans (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)21. 4.00 / 69.90

Castella 10551Nick Greiffert (RV Eichenhof Schermen-Pietzpuhl)22. 8.00 / 57.52

Clementine Z406Matthias Kuhlmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)23. 8.00 / 61.42

Buddy 24122Martin Kersten (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)24. 8.00 / 65.33

Simply Sam 5338Malin Reipert (RC St.Georg Günhoven e.V.)25. 8.00 / 68.67

Lanciano 91266Friedrich Quast (RV Heiligenfelde u.U. e.V.)26. 12.00 / 62.44

Dia La Pezi JSR170Lotte Blau (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)27. 12.00 / 63.27

Irma 32249Matthias Janßen (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)28. 17.00 / 89.04

Carino 69437Simone Kottwitz (Reitverein Nortrup)29. 20.00 / 84.05

11 Stilspring-WB - mit erlaubter Zeit 60cm

Mateo di Belle292Frieda Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 8.40

Rukkikuld385Lotta Kleindienst (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)2. P 8.20

Rheingolds Golden Girl333Emma Roskam (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)3. P 8.00

Hochadel´s Heldenepos239Mia Luersen (1. RFV Espelkamp e.V.)4. P 7.60

Starlight384Inken Langhorst (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.)5. 6.50

Carentino383Leonie Bruns (RUFV Eggermühlen)6. 6.40
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